
355

Elm

2

1 t
o 5

13 THE GROVE

40

TCB

378

380 to 388

16

10

ELDER GROVE

Newcross Care Home

363

2a

6 to 14

17

346

20

30

18

House

PRESTWOOD ROAD

W
ICKHAM GARDENS

4

6
8

12

14

22

24
26

28

32
34

36
38

City of Wolverhampton Council
Transportation Services,
Place, Civic Centre,
St Peter's Square,
Wolverhampton,
WV1 1RP

Date

Scale

Drwg. No.

WICKHAM GARDENS
PROPOSED WAITING RESTRICTIONS PLAN

T4/4583

1:750

06/10/2023

N

S

EW

KEY
EXISTING TRO
NO WAITING AT ANY TIME
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NO WAITING AT ANY TIME
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NO WAITING Mon-Sun
6.00AM - 6.00PM
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